DATA SHEET
UT-IS150

Product code
Classification

Wattage [W]

Cap / Base

Rated life [h]

Overall length [mm]
Diameter [mm]

Voltage [V]

Operating frequency [Hz]
Power factor

Weighted energy consumption
[kWh/1000h]

5
UurralecH.

UT-IS150
Infrasatin Lamp
150
E27
5000
183
125
220...240 |

50...60
:

150
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