DATA SHEET UT-IS150



Product code	UT-IS150
Classification	Infrasatin Lamp
Wattage [W]	150
Cap / Base	E27
Rated life [h]	5000
Overall length [mm]	183
Diameter [mm]	125
Voltage [V]	220240
Operating frequency [Hz]	5060
Power factor	1
Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]	150

